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ASL 1 Teacher 

Thyson Halley 

● Deaf ( Hard of Hearing)

● Certified Deaf Interpreter

●  Founder and President of Deaf advocacy Group of NJ

●  Over 20 years of Teaching  ASL 

● Degree in  Deaf Studies and Education



American Sign Language 1 
Class 

Experience ASL for beginners is an exciting and interactive class for who 
want to learn Sign Language! During this course the students will learn the 
following signs: - The Alphabet - How to Count from 1-100 - Their colors 
- Animals - Food - Emotions - Family - Locations around the city - 
Clothes - Patterns - Telling Time - Time Words - Question Words - 
Health and Emergency Signs - ASL Grammar - They Will Learn to 
Fingerspell Their Names - Requests - please, excuse, thank you, help, 
who, what, when, where, why, how, stop - Learn conversations and 
questions such as, "My name is "What is your name?", "Where is the 
bathroom?", "How are you?", and TONS more!! We will cover vocabulary, 
grammar, and conversational skills. 



                        Date 
Monday, March 18, 2024
Monday, March 25, 2024

Monday, April 1, 2024
Monday, April 8, 2024
Monday, April 15, 2024
Monday, April 22, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024
Monday, May 6, 2024
Monday, May 13, 2024
Monday, May 20, 2024

6:00pm - 7:00pm
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